4
5.

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION
NATIONAL INCOME IN CURRENT RUBLES

THE ADJUSTED FACTOR COST STANDARD OF
NATIONAL INCOME VALUATION

NATIONAL INCOME AT ADJUSTED FACTOR COST
ECONOMIC IMPLICATIONS

APPENDICES

APPENDIX A. Notes to Table 1

APPENDIX B. Notes to Table 2

APPENDIX C. Notes to Tables 5 and 9

APPENDIX D. Notes to Table 6

APPENDIX E. Notes to Table 8

APPENDIX F. Soviet Official Income Statistics in Current Rubles

APPENDIX G. Collective Farm Employment and Earnings in 1937

PUBLICATIONS CITED

17

42
55

103

122
131
134
143
146
I51






