CONTENTS

I.	INTRODUCTION	3					
2.	NATIONAL INCOME IN CURRENT RUBLES	17					
,	THE ADJUSTED FACTOR COST STANDARD OF NATIONAL INCOME VALUATION	42					
4.	NATIONAL INCOME AT ADJUSTED FACTOR COST	55					
5.	ECONOMIC IMPLICATIONS	89					
APPENDICES							
	APPENDIX A. Notes to Table 1	103					
	APPENDIX B. Notes to Table 2	112					
	APPENDIX C. Notes to Tables 5 and 9	122					
1	APPENDIX D. Notes to Table 6	131					
1	APPENDIX E. Notes to Table 8	134					
1	APPENDIX F. Soviet Official Income Statistics in Current Rubles	143					
1	APPENDIX G. Collective Farm Employment and Earnings in 1937	146					
PUBLICATIONS CITED							